To. Page 2 of 5

13233893150 From: Christian Gamboa

12/22/2016

Division of Corporations Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H160003132563))) H160003132563ABC. Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: : LEGALZOOM.COM INC. Account Name Account Number : 12001000062 : (323)962-8600 Phone Fax Number : (323)962-3889 2016 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for ${\mathbb R}$ (ture annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. N T T T DEC Email Address:_ \sim \sim σ **Foreign Limited Liability Company** ••• LIKE A CUBAN, LLC Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 1 04 Page Count

Estimated Charge

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

\$155.00



ജ

ä

H

2016 DEC 22

To: Page 3 of 5

T

ļ

2016-12-22 09:44 09 CST

13233893150 From: Christian Gamboa

.....

У.

77

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

| Cheyenne Moseley | |
|--|-------|
| Name of Person | |
| Legalzoom.com, Inc. | |
| Firm/Company | 2016 |
| 101 N Brand Blvd 11th Floor | |
| Address | (A)> |
| Glendale, CA 91203 | 22 F |
| City/State and Zip Code | For (|
| mcniff.rita@gmail.com | |
| E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) | D G |

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

| Name of Contact P | erson Area Code Daytime Telephone Numbe |
|--------------------------|---|
| MAILING ADDRESS: | STREET ADDRESS: |
| Division of Corporations | Division of Corporations |
| Registration Section | Registration Section |
| P.O. Box 6327 | CliAon Building |
| Tallahassee, FL 32314 | 2661 Executive Center Circle |
| | Tallahassee, FL 32301 |

□ \$125.00 Filing Fee □ \$130.00 Filing Fee & □ \$155.00 Filing Fee & □ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate Certificate of Status Certified Copy of Status & Certified Copy .

I I

•

•

| | | FLORIDA | |
|--|--|--|------------------------------------|
| | ION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, TH SIMESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA: | IE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGIST | ER A FOREIGN LIMITED [JARILIIY |
| LIKE A CUBAN, LLC | | | |
| (Name of Forei | gn Limited Liabilily Company; must in | clude "Limited Liablity Company," "L.L.C | ,," or "LLC.") |
| (If name upavailable, enter alt | emple name adopted for the purpose of | transacting business in Florida. The alternat | e name must include "Limited |
| Liability Company," "L.L.C," | or "LLC." | | |
| 2. New York | of which foreign limited liability | 3. (FEI number, if applie | |
| company is organized) | A which foreign limited liability | (PEI number, il applie | CBD(C) |
| 4 | | | |
| | (Date first transacted business in (See sections 605.0904 & 605.090 | n Florids, if prior to registration.) 5, F.S. to determine penalty liability) | 17 Ja 20 |
| 5. 139 Waverly Place, 2C | | | TALL |
| New York, NY 10014 | | | L'UNE |
| · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | (Street Address of Prin | cipal Office) | SH N |
| 6. 139 Waverly Place, 2C | | | |
| New York, NY 10014 | | | m U |
| | (Mailing Add | ress) | |
| 7. Name and street address | s of Florida registered agent; (P.O. | Box NOT acceptable) | FLORID |
| Name: | United States Corporation Agents, | | ₽ ₽ |
| | 13302 Winding Oak Court Suite A | ······ | |
| Office Address: | | | |
| | Tampa (City) | , Florida <u>33612</u> (Zip cod | |
| Registered agent's accept | tance: | | |
| designated in this applicat | ion. Thereby accept the appointme | e of process for the above stated limited ni as registered agent and agree to act | in this capacity. I further agree |
| to complywith the provisio | ons of all statutes relative to the pro | per and complete performance of my a Cheyenno Mosoloy, Assistant Secretary of | duties, and I am familiar with and |
| accept the obligations of n | ny position as registered agent. | behalf of United States Corporation Agents | e, Inc. |
| | (Registere | d agent's signature) | |
| | | | |
| 8 The same of the same | | a handhave authority to manage interest | |
| | city and address of the person(s) wh | to has/have authority to manage is/are: 7 10014 | |
| | | | |
| | city and address of the person(s) wh | | |
| | city and address of the person(s) wh | | |
| Rita Meniff, Member, 139 | city and address of the person(s) wh Waverly Place, 2C New York, NY of existence, no more than 90 days | 7 10014 old, duly authenticated by the official ha | aving custody of records in the |
| Rita Meniff, Member, 139 9. Attached is a confifcate jurisdiction under the law of | city and address of the person(s) wh Waverly Place, 2C New York, NY of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certi | old, duly authenticated by the official he | tion of the certificate under oath |
| Rita Meniff, Member, 139 | city and address of the person(s) wh Waverly Place, 2C New York, NY of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certi | old, duly authenticated by the official he | tion of the certificate under oath |
| Rita Meniff, Member, 139 9. Attached is a confifcate jurisdiction under the law of | city and address of the person(s) wh Waverly Place, 2C New York, NY of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certi | old, duly authenticated by the official he | tion of the certificate under oath |
| Rita Mcniff, Member, 139 9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law o of the translator must be su | city and address of the person(s) wh Waverly Place, 2C New York, NY of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certi ibmitted) | 7 10014 old, duly authenticated by the official ha | ion of the certificate under oath |

State of New York Department of State } ss:

I bereby certify, that LIKE A CUBAN, LLC a NEW YORK Limited Liability Company filed Articles of Organization pursuant to the Limited Liability Company Law on 02/32/2016, and that the Limited Liability Company is existing so far as shown by the records of the Department.



Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 16th day of Decembertwo thousand and sixteen.

Brendan W. Fitzgerald Executive Deputy Secretary of State

201612190528 + 30